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Description

Item No.

Outputs

Optical wavelength nm

Through loss dB

Optical Input/Output

FIBRE CABLE

OPTICAL SPLITTER

HJ    Monomode fibreglass cable, PVC coated,  

in various lengths, Ø 3.0 mm

HJ   The cables are already prefconfigured on both ends with FC/PC 

connectors

HJ   LSHZ (low smoke and halogen-free)

HJ   UV proofed

ll   The optical splitter distributes the optical signal proportionally to 2, 3, 4 or 8 outputs

opt. two way distributor 

57001825 

2

1310/1550

3.8

FC/PC

opt. three way distributor 

57001826 

3

1310/1550

5.5

FC/PC

opt. four way distributor 

57001827

4

1310/1550

6.8

FC/PC

opt. eight way distributor 

57001828 

8

1310/1550

10.1

FC/PC

Description

Item No.

Outputs

Optical wavelength nm

Through loss dB

Optical Input/Output

opt. two way distributor 

57002198 

2

1310/1550

3.2

SC/APC

opt. four way distributor 

57002199 

4

1310/1550

6.2

SC/APC

opt. eight way distributor 

57002200 

8

1310/1550

9.2

SC/APC

ll The following optical splitters are available in a sturdy sheet metal case

57001838 

3

57002023 

1

57001839 

10

57002651 

15

57002024 

30

5700 1841 

50

57001842 

75

57001843 

100

57002938 

150

Type SO 3.0,3SO 3.0,1 SO 3.0,10 SO 3.0,15 SO 3.0,30

SO 3.0,50 SO 3.0,75 SO 3.0,100 SO 3.0,150

Item No.

Length m

SO 3.0,500

57002176 

500

Item No.

Length m

SO 3.0,5

57002090 

5

SO 3.0,2

57002089 

2

Type

SO 3.0,20

57001840 

20

SO 3.0,40

57002652 

40

57001844 

200

SO 3.0,200

Type SO 2OVPro SO 3OVPro SO 4OVPro SO 8OVPro

SO SPLITTER 8-WAY SCType SO SPLITTER 2-WAY SC SO SPLITTER 4-WAY SC


